
 

Heads of the Chemistry Department since its 

establishment 

  The head Period 

1 - 

2 - 

3 - 

4 - 

5 - 

6 - 

7 - 

8 - 

9 - 

10-

11- 

12- 

13- 

14- 

15- 

16- 

17-

18- 

Dr. Abdulkader Ftiean 

Dr. Abdulhaseen Sharbaa 

Dr. Lateef Hamied Ali 

Dr. Sadalla Tawfeek 

Dr. Ihsan Abdul Ghani 

Dr. Fathi Ahmed Obaid 

Dr. Latif Hameed Ali 

Dr.. Saad Al-Mukhtar 

Dr. Talal Al-Allaf 

Dr. Fathi Ahmed Obaid 

Dr. Saad Al-Mukhtar 

Dr. Adnan Othman Omar 

Dr. Essam Al-Nouri 

Dr. Amer Thanoun Al-Tai 

Dr. Nabil Sobeih Othman 

Dr. Zeina Abdel Moneim Al-Jawadi 

Dr.. Asaad Faisal Khattab 

Dr.. Salem Jassim Mahm 

1964 – 1971 

1971 – 1975 

1975 – 1977 

1977 – 1978 

1978 – 1979 

1979 – 1985 

1985 – 1986 

1986 – 1987 

1987 – 1990 

1990 – 1995 

1995 – 2003 

2003 – 2007 

2007 – 2011 

2011 – 2013 

2013 – 2015 

2015 – 2020 

2020 – 2022 

2022 - 
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